Sponsor is offering eligible Participants the opportunity to receive one (1) twenty-dollar ($20) Subway® 
Digital Gift Card (the “Gift Card(s)”) by submitting one (1) valid photo of themselves seated in a middle 

seat on a commercial passenger aircraft (any airline, any row, and any cabin class), taken on January 27, 

2026.  A total of seven hundred thirty-seven (737) Gift Cards are available during the Program on a first-
come, first-served basis, while supplies last. 

Limit one (1) Reward per person/email address/phone number for the entire Program. 

4. PROGRAM PERIOD AND KEY DATES 

The Program is scheduled to begin on January 27, 2026, at 12:00:01 a.m.